38mm Profile 52mm Profile
Light Tubes are a versatile solution to give a general
wash of light and can be easily hidden from view or
finished to become an integral part of the display
design. They consist of a metal tube which holds
end-emitting fibres at close spacings to give an
even light. The points of light can be staggered if
desired to cover a wider area.

UFO Light Tube & Bar Mounting Options
Rev. C1
UFO Licht GmbH
Andreasstraße 20
93059 Regensburg  \ Deutschland
+49 (0)9491 955880 \ www.ufo-licht.de
Universal Fiber Optic Lighting USA LLC
1749 Northgate Blvd
Sarasota \ FL34234 \ USA
 941-343-8115 \ www.fiberopticlighting.com
Universal Fibre Optics Ltd
Home Place \ Coldstream
TD12 4DT \ UK
+44 (0)1890 883416 \ www.ufo.lighting
Profile Part No. W X Y Z
27mm ABR27C 10.25 50 20 14.5
32mm ABR32C 16.5 55 20 16.5
38mm ABR38C 19.5 62 20 18
44mm ABR44C 20.5 67 20 20.5
44mm ABR52C 25.25 84.5 20 25.25
Dimensions (mm)
Profile Part No. W X Y Z
27mm ABR27F 41.5 50 20 41.5
32mm ABR32F 46.5 55 20 46.5
38mm ABR38F 53 62 20 53
44mm ABR44F 58.5 67 20 58.5
44mm ABR52F 67 75.5 20 67
Dimensions (mm)
Profile Part No. X Y Z
27mm ABR27R 50 20 41.5
32mm ABR32R 55 20 46.5
38mm ABR38R 62 20 53
44mm ABR44R 67 20 58.5
44mm ABR52R 75.5 20 67
Dimensions (mm)
Profile Part No. W X Y Z
32mm ABR32S 8 60 44 25
38mm ABR38S 8 66 50 25
Dimensions (mm)
Note: only available for 32mm and 38mm profiles.
Profile Part No. W X Y Z
27/32mm ABR32N 81.5 34 70 19.5